
Sat - Tue: 08:30 - 17:00
Wed - Fri: 08:30 - 22:00 (Kitchen 21:00)

& Instagram

R35.00



chillies, peppadews, green pepper

  

 

Extras

 

tomato, onions, banana, pineapple,
egg, mushrooms

  

R
R

7
8

   R 10
 cheddar, mozzarella, feta cheese    R 12
 Halloumi, blue cheese

     
R 20

 ham, bacon, salami, basil pesto   R 18
 

 

beef, pork, vegetarian sausage
hash brown

R 20
R 10

   baked beans, vienna
  

R 12 
slice of toast, bread roll

   
R  5

slice of rye bread
   

R  8
hash brown R 10

BREAKFAST (served until 12h00) 
 
white, brown, whole wheat bread OR homemade brown bread
egg: scrambled, fried (sunny-side up/ medium/ hard) or poached
(replace bread for rye bread at R3.00 per slice)

      
 

        

two eggs of your choice, bacon, beef / pork / vegetarian
sausage, mushrooms, grilled tomato & two slices of toast  

 BONJOUR          

   

R  79.00 

            

two eggs of your choice, bacon, fries & a slice of toast
 

 
RUSH HOUR          

   

R  59.00 

 

 

         

  
STACKER

hash brown stacked with Hellman’s mayo, cheese, scrambled
egg, bacon & toast

R  59.00

    
 EGGS BENEDICT         

english mufn with crispy bacon, two poached eggs &
hollandaise sauce

    

R  79.00

 

 

two slices of toasted seeded bread with basil pesto,
bacon, fried cocktail tomatoes, topped with feta &
drizzled with honey  

 
LISA’S CHOICE         

  

   

R  62.00 

  “NO-CARB”         

two eggs of your choice, bacon, mushrooms & fresh tomato

R  50.00

two eggs of your choice, 180g beef patty, hash brown,
bacon, fried onions, baked beans, fries, grated cheddar
cheese and a slice of toast  

THE MASTER           

   

  

R  112.00

 

              
3-egg plain OMELETTE with a slice of toast.
plain
tomato, mushroom & onion (V)
cheese & bacon
tomato, basil pesto & feta (V)

 R  35.00
R  55.00
R  65.00
R  70.00

   

      

 
           

CROISSANT
with cheese
tomato, mushroom & onion (V)
cheese & bacon
tomato, basil pesto & feta (V)

 

R  40.00
R  55.00
R  59.00
R  64.00   

 

 

mieliepap, peri peri chicken livers/ savoury mince
scrambled eggs & sheba

 
FARMERS         

  

   

R  80.00 

two eggs of your choice, bacon & 2 slices of toast

ALL DAY           

   

  

R  40.00

 



LIGHT MEALS  

 VOOMA (V)       R  65.00

two slices of rye bread, greens, cocktail tomatoes,
Halloumi, basil pesto & 2 poached eggs

  

 SOUP OF THE DAY       R  45.00

  

 

 

SAVOURY PANCAKE

BAGEL / SEEDED ROLL

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

R  55.00

R  75.00
R  85.00

savoury mince topped with cheese sauce

- pulled pork with coleslaw & mustard mayo
- smoked trout with cream cheese, rocket, red onion
& capers

 

 

 

 

HOMEMADE QUICHE OF THE DAY       R 75.00

served with salad     

VEGAN SPRING SALAD (V)         R  85.00

wild rocket, beetroot, roasted butternut, rosemary, onion
& pumpkin seed with a homemade vinaigrette 

 

 

    

TOASTED SANDWICHES
white, brown, whole wheat bread
served with potato/ sweet potato fries or salad
(replace bread for rye bread @ R6.00)

 
 

   

52.00

CHEESE & TOMATO            R  48.00

CHEESE & HAM        

 

R   49.00  

CHEESE, HAM & TOMATO       R    

CHEESE & BACON        R   60.00  

  

55.00

CHEESE (V)          R  42.00

BACON & EGG      

 

R   60.00  

TUNA MAYO & GHERKINS     R    

CHICKEN MAYO      R   58.00 

     

  
 
TRAMEZZINIS      
- tomato, mozzarella & basil pesto (V)
- “mexican”: mince, tomato, onion, fresh chilli & cheddar
- chicken-mayo, cheddar & gherkin

     
R  65.00
R  85.00
R  82.00

 
        

  
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD       

grilled chicken strips, red onion, tomatoes, fresh greens
& fried Halloumi with our homemade creamy salad dressing    

  

R  90.00



WRAPS

MAIN MEALS

 GRILLED CHICKEN        R  80.00
basil pesto, sun dried tomatoes, feta, fresh greens & grilled  

chicken strips
 

 

        TROPICAL WRAP R  82.00
crumbed chicken strips, cheddar, pineapple, Hellmann’s
mayo & lettuce

 

 

BURGERS 
potato / sweet potato served with  fries or side salad  

 BEEF / CHICKEN BURGER        

180g homemade beef patty / chicken llet (crumbed/  

grilled) shredded lettuce, tomato, onion & gherkin   

R  80.00

 

 

         

      
LISA’S SLIDERS
grilled chicken, Hellmann’s mayo, shredded lettuce,
tomato, gherkin & onion

R  95.00

      CHEDDAMELT CHICKEN OR PORK SCHNITZEL R 110.00

with battered onion rings & fries     
  

 

         

FISH & FRIES R  95.00

pan fried hake with tartar sauce
add: crumbed calamari strips R  35.00

 

       
         PORK CHOPS R  105.00

with grilled apple rings, coleslaw & fries  

 
       

CHICKEN CURRY R  90.00

with rice, sambal & poppadum

 

           

       
OSSO BUCO / GOULASH R  89.00

stew with rice

           

       
PASTA R  85.00

alfredo

 

 PORK BURGER   

180g pork burger with shredded cabbage
& apple and a sesame dressing

 

R  80.00



DESSERT   

 

 

 

 

SUNDAE  
ice cream with your choice of avours:

berry blast - mixed berry puree and fresh strawberries
pineapple burst - pineapple puree with almond akes
passion fruit explosion - passion fruit puree

   
 

R 45.00

Please check out our delicious
cake table

 



 20
 17

(decaf espresso available)

white hot chocolate

pink lemonade

JUICE

 23
 18
 24
 28
 28

 29
 29
 18
 18
 18
 20
 28
 27
 29
 29
 8

 18
 20
 28
 23
 25
 28
 18
 32
 22
 28

 34

 38

 36

 34
 32

orange/ fruit cocktail/ apple  19
mango/ apple & cranberry  22

 28
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R
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R
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R

R

R
R
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lter coffee

rell
americano
espresso

cappuccino
café latté

hot chocolate

milo

horlicks

ceylon tea

green tea

rooibos

earl grey tea
red latté
red cappuccino

chai latté

choccochino

extra cream

soft drink 200ml

soft drink 330ml

‘tizers 330ml

ice tea
score

tomato cocktail 200ml

mineral water 500ml Still/Sparkling

rock shandy

soda oat

strawberry, lime, chocolate, vanilla,
bubble gum, banana
peanut butter, coffee, horlicks  , milo  ,
rooibos, chai
fruitshake

fruit smoothie
green juice 

HOT BEVERAGES

COLD BEVERAGES

MILKSHAKES

R



 27
 26

 26
 26

 26
 28
 35

 29
 29
 30
 30

 35
 30

 30

 29

BOTTLED BEERS

R
R
R
R
R
R
R

 30R

R
R
R
R
R

R
R

R

CIDERS

ON TAP

COCKTAILS

ying sh - lemon

naked mexican lager 500ml

hunters dry

hunters gold
savanna dry

savanna loco
savanna light

smirnoff spin

brutal fruit

amstel

black label

castle lager

castle lite

hasna pilsner

ask your waiter about our cocktails

windhoek lager

windhoek draught
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