

- TRADING HOURS: Sat Tue: 08:30 17:00 Wed - Fri: 08:30 - 22:00 (Kitchen 21:00)
- Breakfast is served until 12h00 and light meals served from 11h30
- Pensioners 10% discount Monday to Wednesday
- As all dishes are freshly prepared, please allow approximately 20 minutes preparation time for all sitdown and take-away orders
- Alcohol served from 10h00 and not for sale to persons under the age of 18. Please drink responsibly
- Alcohol for consumption on premises only.
- A service fee of 10% will be added to all bills for tables of 6 or more.
- We do not allow food or beverages, which have not been purchased from us, onto our premises
- Our kitchen uses nuts, milk, eggs, and other potential allergens.
- Our fruit and veggies are subject to seasonal availability
- Minors must be accompanied and be under the supervision of a parent or guardian at all times
- Corkage fee is charged at R35.00 per bottle and cakeage fee of R120.00 per cake
- A venue fee is applicable on special event requests.
- Please our facebook page & Instagram facebook.com/lisasmilnerton

+27 (0) 21 551 0880 info@lisasrestaurant.co.za www.lisasrestaurant.co.za



BREAKFAST (served until 12h00)

white, brown, whole wheat bread OR **homemade** brown bread egg: scrambled, fried (sunny-side up/ medium/ hard) or poached (replace bread for rye bread at R3.00 per slice)

BONJOUR two eggs of your choice, bacon, beef / pork / vegetarian sausage, mushrooms, grilled tomato & two slices of toast			R	79.00
RUSH HOUR two eggs of your choice, bacon, fries & a slice of toast			R	59.00
STACKER hash brown stacked with Hell egg, bacon & toast	man's	mayo, cheese, scrambled	R	59.00
THE MASTER two eggs of your choice, 180g beef patty, hash brown, bacon, fried onions, baked beans, fries, grated cheddar cheese and a slice of toast			R	12.00
ALL DAY two eggs of your choice, bac	on &	2 slices of toast	R	40.00
LISA'S CHOICE two slices of toasted seeded bread with basil pesto, bacon, fried cocktail tomatoes, topped with feta & drizzled with honey			R	62.00
FARMERS mieliepap, peri peri chicken li scrambled eggs & sheba	ivers/s	savoury mince	R	80.00
EGGS BENEDICT english muffin with crispy bac hollandaise sauce	on, tw	o poached eggs &	R	79.00
"NO-CARB" two eggs of your choice, bac	con, m	ushrooms & fresh tomato	R	50.00
3-egg plain OMELETTE with a splain tomato, mushroom & onion (\cheese & bacon tomato, basil pesto & feta (V)	√)	f toast.	R R	35.00 55.00 65.00 70.00
CROISSANT with cheese tomato, mushroom & onion (' cheese & bacon tomato, basil pesto & feta (V)			R R	40.00 55.00 59.00 64.00
Extras tomato, onions, banana, pineapple,	R7	beef, pork, vegetarian sausage	_	R 20
egg, mushrooms	R8	hash brown		R 10
chillies, peppadews, green pepper cheddar, mozzarella, feta cheese	R10 R 12	baked beans, vienna slice of toast, bread roll		R 12 R 5
Halloumi, blue cheese ham, bacon, salami, basil pesto	R 20 R 18	slice of rye bread hash brown		R 8 R 10

TOASTED SANDWICHES

white, brown, whole wheat bread served with potato/ sweet potato fries or salad (replace bread for rye bread @ R6.00)

CHEESE (V)	R 42.00	CHEESE & TOMATO	R	48.00
BACON & EGG	R 60.00	CHEESE & HAM	R	49.00
TUNA MAYO & GHERKINS	R 55.00	CHEESE, HAM & TOMATO	R	52.00
CHICKEN MAYO	R 58.00	CHEESE & BACON	R	60.00

LIGHT MEALS

SOUP OF THE DAY	R 45.00
VOOMA (V) two slices of rye bread, greens, cocktail tomatoes, Halloumi, basil pesto & 2 poached eggs	
SAVOURY PANCAKE savoury mince topped with cheese sauce	R 55.00
BAGEL / SEEDED ROLL - pulled pork with coleslaw & mustard mayo - smoked trout with cream cheese, rocket, red onion & capers	R 75.00 R 85.00
HOMEMADE QUICHE OF THE DAY served with salad	R 75.00
TRAMEZZINIS - tomato, mozzarella & basil pesto (V) - "mexican": mince, tomato, onion, fresh chilli & cheddar - chicken-mayo, cheddar & gherkin	R 65.00 R 85.00 R 82.00
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD grilled chicken strips, red onion, tomatoes, fresh greens & fried Halloumi with our homemade creamy salad dressin	
VEGAN SPRING SALAD (V) wild rocket, beetroot, roasted butternut, rosemary, onion	R 85.00

& pumpkin seed with a homemade vinaigrette

MAIN MEALS

PORK CHOPS with grilled apple rings, coleslaw & fries	R 105.00
CHEDDAMELT CHICKEN OR PORK SCHNITZEL with battered onion rings & fries	R 110.00
FISH & FRIES pan fried hake with tartar sauce add: crumbed calamari strips R 35.00	R 95.00
CHICKEN CURRY with rice, sambal & poppadum	R 90.00
OSSO BUCO / GOULASH stew with rice	R 89.00
PASTA alfredo	R 85.00
WDADC	
WRAPS GRILLED CHICKEN basil pesto, sun dried tomatoes, feta, fresh greens & grilled chicken strips	R 80.00
TROPICAL WRAP crumbed chicken strips, cheddar, pineapple, Hellmann's mayo & lettuce	R 82.00
BURGERS	
served with potato / sweet potato fries or side salad	
BEEF / CHICKEN BURGER 180g homemade beef patty / chicken fillet (crumbed/grilled) shredded lettuce, tomato, onion & gherkin	R 80.00
PORK BURGER 180g pork burger with shredded cabbage & apple and a sesame dressing	R 80.00
LISA'S SLIDERS grilled chicken, Hellmann's mayo, shredded lettuce, tomato, gherkin & onion	R 95.00

DESSERT

SUNDAE R 45.00 ice cream with your choice of flavours:

berry blast - mixed berry puree and fresh strawberries **pineapple burst** - pineapple puree with almond flakes **passion fruit explosion** - passion fruit puree

Please check out our delicious cake table

HOT BEVERAGES (decaf espresso available)

soft drink 200ml R 18 soft drink 330ml R 20 'tizers 330ml R 28 ice tea R 23 score R 25 tomato cocktail 200ml R 28 mineral water 500ml Still/Sparkling R 18 rock shandy R 32 pink lemonade R 22	filter coffee refill americano espresso cappuccino café latté hot chocolate white hot chocolate milo™ horlicks™ ceylon tea rooibos green tea earl grey tea red latté red cappuccino chai latté choccochino extra cream	R 20 R 17 R 23 R 18 R 24 R 28 R 29 R 29 R 18 R 18 R 20 R 29 R 29 R 29 R 29 R 29 R 28
soft drink 330ml R 20 'tizers 330ml R 28 ice tea R 23 score R 25 tomato cocktail 200ml R 28 mineral water 500ml Still/Sparkling R 18 rock shandy R 32 pink lemonade R 22 soda float R 28 MILKSHAKES strawberry, lime, chocolate, vanilla, B 34 bubble gum, banana peanut butter, coffee, horlicks™, milo™, R 38 rooibos, chai		
strawberry, lime, chocolate, vanilla, R 34 bubble gum, banana peanut butter, coffee, horlicks™, milo™, R 38 rooibos, chai	soft drink 330ml 'tizers 330ml ice tea score tomato cocktail 200ml mineral water 500ml Still/Sparkling rock shandy pink lemonade	R 20 R 28 R 23 R 25 R 28 R 18 R 32
bubble gum, banana peanut butter, coffee, horlicks™, milo™, R 38 rooibos, chai	MILKSHAKES	
peanut butter, coffee, horlicks™, milo™, R 38 rooibos, chai	·	R 34
	peanut butter, coffee, horlicks™, milo™,	R 38
		R 36
JUICE	JUICE	
orange/ fruit cocktail/ apple R 19	orange/ fruit cocktail/ apple	R 19
mango/ apple & cranberry R 22 fruit smoothie R 34 green juice R 32	fruit smoothie	R 34

BOTTLED BEERS

black label castle lager castle lite hasna pilsner amstel windhoek lager windhoek draught	R 26 R 26 R 27 R 26 R 26 R 28 R 35
ON TAP naked mexican lager 500ml	R 30
CIDERS	
flying fish - lemon hunters dry hunters gold savanna dry savanna loco savanna light smirnoff spin brutal fruit	R 29 R 29 R 30 R 30 R 30 R 35 R 30

COCKTAILS

ask your waiter about our cocktails